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DATE DAY
8/22/2023 Tuesday
8/22/2023 Tuesday
8/25/2023 Thursday
8/25/2023 Thursday
8/29/2023 Tuesday
8/29/2023 Tuesday
8/31/2023 Thursday
8/31/2023 Thursday
9/5/2023 Tuesday
9/5/2023 Tuesday
9/7/2023 Thursday
9/7/2023 Thursday
9/12/2023 Tuesday
9/12/2023 Tuesday
9/14/2023 Thursday
9/14/2023 Thursday
9/19/2023 Tuesday
9/19/2023 Tuesday

Presque Isle Recreation & Parks

5th & 6th Grade Soccer League

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

2023 Schedule

Swanson Law (practice)
MSB (practice)

TFG (practice)
CFM (practice)

MSB (practice)
TFG (practice)

Thompson Financial

Machias Savings Bank

Swanson Law

Machias Savings Bank

Machias Savings Bank

Thompson Financial

Machias Savings Bank

Country Farms Market

Country Farms Market

Swanson Law

Thompson Financial

Machias Savings Bank
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VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Ro

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

TFG (practice)
CFM (practice)

MSB (practice)

Swanson Law (practice)

Swanson Law (practice)
CFM (practice)

Swanson Law

Country Farms Market

Country Farms Market

Thompson Financial

Swanson Law

Country Farms Market

Thompson Financial

Swanson Law

Machias Savings Bank

Thompson Financial

Country Farms Market

Swanson Law



DATE DAY TIME TEAMS

9/21/2023 Thursday 3:30 PM Swanson Law Vs. Country Farms Market
9/21/2023 Thursday 4:30 PM Machias Savings Bank Vs. Thompson Financial
9/26/2023 Tuesday 3:30 PM MSB (practice) & TFG (practice)
9/26/2023 Tuesday 4:30 PM CFM (practice) & Swanson Law (practice)
9/28/2023 Thursday 3:30 PM Machias Savings Bank VS. Country Farms Market
9/28/2023 Thursday 4:30 PM Thompson Financial VS. Swanson Law
10/3/2023 Tuesday 3:30 PM Country Farms Market VS. Swanson Law
10/3/2023 Tuesday 4:30 PM Thompson Financial VS. Machias Savings Bank
10/5/2023 Thursday 5:30 PM #2 Vs. #3
10/5/2023 Thursday 6:30 PM #1 Vs. #4
10/10/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Championship

General Information
All games/practices will be held at the soccer field at Riverside Park.
Mouth guard are recommended and shin guards are mandatory.
Players are encouraged to bring their own water bottle.
This program will take place in all types weather. Please have players dress appropriately.
Cancellations will occur if thunder or lighting is present or in severe rainfall.
For cancellations prior to game times, the schools will be contacted.
Updates will be listed on our HOTLINE 764-2510 and Facebook.
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